

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 959 400"><u>WPSS No.128 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 448 1485 566">Ms. Medha Pande, Advocate holding brief of Mr. V.K. Kaparuwan, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 598 1485 676">Mr. R.C. Joshi, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 707 1485 831">At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 06.07.2023, for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1058 967 1461 1003" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1005 1318 1032" style="text-align: right;">04.07.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 1032 730 1059">RV</p>