

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1038 387">WPSS No. 128 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 421 1171 454"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1490 656">Ms. Medha Pandey, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. V.K. Kaparuwan, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 689 1490 790">2. Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 824 1490 1059">3. Counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent no. 5 is taken on record. Misc. Application No. 2 of 2023 stands disposed off accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1093 1490 1261">4. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1294 1390 1328">5. List this matter on 27.09.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1496 1490 1563" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 22.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 1563 767 1597">Ujjwal</p>