

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="667 394 970 421">WPSS No.128 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="667 423 1139 456"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 459 1516 562">Mr. V.K. Kaparuwan, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="667 584 1516 748">2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. along with Mr. Bhupendra Koranga, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="667 770 1516 873">3. At the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 05.06.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1010 1485 1043" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1203 1059 1374 1088" style="text-align: right;">20.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 1093 699 1115">AK</p> |