

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 879 434"><u>WPSS No. 128 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1139 510"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="643 539 1509 831" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 539 1509 618">1. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li><li data-bbox="643 622 1509 701">2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State.</li><li data-bbox="643 705 1509 784">3. Issue fresh notice to the Committee of Management. Steps within three days.</li><li data-bbox="643 788 1509 831">4. List this matter on 02.01.2025.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1118 920 1490 999" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 11.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1010 676 1032">PR</p>

--	--	--	--